13.95

Espresso Martini
Nespresso ristretto espresso, vanilla vodka, Kahlua, Baileys

Lemon Drop Martini
Citron Vodka, Lemon, Limoncello, In house made Simple Syrup

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cave Spring brut, soda water, garnished with fresh orange

Manhattan
Makers Mark bourbon, Dillon’s orange bitters, sweet vermouth

Elderflower Sparkling
Cave Spring Dolomite brut, St. Germaine Elderflower liguenr

Old Fashion
Markers Mark bourbon, Dillon’s orange bitters, simple syrup

Cosmopolitan Martini
Cranberry juice, Cointrean, Absolute Vodka, fresh lime

Preminm 6.95 (341ml) bottle

Steamwhistle Premium Pilsner

Corona Pale Lager

Craft 8.95 (473mL.) tall can

Bench Brewing Balls Falls Session IPA
Dry-hopped with juicy aromas of peaches and citrus

Bench Brewing Lincoln Lager
Uncomplicated, easy drinking and has a refined, refreshing finish

Oast Brewery Pitchfork Porter
Roasted malt notes of coffee and sweet molasses

Oast Brewery Barn Raiser
Clean and crisp American pale ale with bright hoppy aromatic
notes of grapefruit, citrus, tangerine and peach

Niagara Dry Apple Cider
Full-bodied with great apple intensity and a hint of sweetness

Brunch Strawberry Cider
Fresh notes of early June strawberries, soft green apple and
cross-sectioned by the taste of Persian limes from Oaxaca



BY THE GLASS

NV

2020

2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2020

2019

2018

2020

2020

2018

Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring 16.”
Riesling Dry, Cave Spring 12
Riesling ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring 147
Sauvignon Blanc, Creekside 12
Pinot Gris, Cave Spring 147

Chardonnay ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring  74”

Rosé, Cave Spring 127
Gamay, Cave Spring 12
Pinot Noir, Cave Spring 147
Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring 147

‘Flamboyant Red’, Sue-Ann Staff 157
Winery
Cabernet Blend

Cabernet ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring 157

‘Royal Reserve’; 13 Kings Cellars 16
Cabernet Sanvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot

‘Dream’, The Foreign Affair 177

7 795

19”

7 795

7 995

7 995

7795

7 795

7 995

7 995

275

2 525

2475

2550

Cabernet Sanvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit 1 erdot, Merlot



BOTTLE 7501

2017

2011

NV

NV

NV

2019

2020

2019

2019

2017

2018

2017

2020

2018

2018

2019

2021

2018

2020

2017

2018

2020

2018

2019

2019

2019

‘Luminescence’, Sue-Ann Staff Winery

“Traditional’, KEW

Rose Brut ‘Catharine’, Henry of Pelham

Dolomite Brut, Cave Spring

Riesling Brut, Cave Spring

Riesling, Cave Spring

Riesling Dry, Cave Spring

Riesling ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘Adam Steps’, Cave Spring
Riesling ‘CSV’, Cave Spring

Riesling ‘Fox Croft’, 2027

Sauvignon Blanc, Creekside
Sauvignon Blanc, Peninsula Ridge
Pinot Grigio, KEW Vineyards

Pinot Gris, Malivoire

Pinot Gris, Cave Spring
Chardonnay, Cloudsley

Chardonnay Musque, Cave Spring
Chardonnay, 16 Mile Cellar Rebel
Chardonnay ‘My Way’, Megalomaniac
Chardonnay ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Chardonnay ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Chardonnay ‘Mineralite’, Bachelder
Chardonnay ‘CSV’, Cave Spring

Gewurztraminer, Cave Spring

75

75

75

62

62

49

49

54

60

65

85

65

49

55

50

56

56

65

56

65

70

54

58

65

80

60



BOTTLE 7501

2020

2018

2019

2021

2020

2020

2016

2020

2019

2017

2019

2019

2020

2017

2019

2020

2019

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2018

Rose, Cave Spring
Rose ‘Ladybug’, Malivoire

Rose ‘Estate Grown’, 2027

Gamay, Cave Spring

Baco Noir, Sue-Ann Staff Winery
Baco Noir ‘Old Vines’, Henry of Pelham
Pinot Noir ‘Rebel’, 16 Mile

Pinot Noir, Cave Spring

Pinot Noir ‘Estate’, Cave Spring

Pinot Noir ‘SOB’, Megalomaniac
Reserve Meritage , Peninsula Ridge
Cabernet Metlot, Creekside

Cabernet Merlot, Vineland Estates
Cabernet Metlot ‘Old Vines’, CDC
Cabernet Franc, Cave Spring
Cabernet ‘Dolomite’, Cave Spring
Cabernet Franc ‘Estate’, Cave Spring
Laura’s Red, Creekside

Cabernet Sauvignon, Organized Crime
‘Dream’, Foreign Affair

‘Lla Penna’, Cave Spring

‘Royal Reserve’, 13 Kings

‘Flamboyant Red’, Sue-Ann Staff Winery

49

49

60

49

55

55

65

56

80

70

70

55

60

60

56

60

80

70

90

70

85

65

60



BOTTLE 7501

2018

NV

NV

NV

2007

2018

2019

2020

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

Prosecco, Mosole

Veneto, I'T

Perrier-Jouet

Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, FR

Veuve Clicquot
Champagne, FR 375ml

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’
Champagne, FR

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Estate’, Loveblock
Marlborough, NZ

Pinot Grigio, Scarbolo
Friuli, IT

Chardonnay, McManis
San Joaguin 1V alley, US A

Chardonnay ‘Estate’, Clos Du Val
Napa, USA

Chardonnay, Kistler
Sonoma, USA

Roccafiore, Rosato di Sangiovese

Umibria, IT

Chateau Val Joanis, Joséphine Cuvée’
Luberon, FR

Chateau Pesquie, Terrasses Rose
Ventoux, FR

80

160

180

90

550

90

65

150

350

60

75

60



BOTTLE 750m1

2020

2018

2015

2003

2007

2003

2006

2003

1998

2000

2000

20006

2012

Cabernet Sauvignon, McManis
San Joaguin 1V alley, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Clos Du Val
Napa, USA

Collemattoni, Brunello di Montalcino
Toscana, Italy

Cabutto, Tenuta La Volta
Barolo DOCG, Italy

Bodegas y Vinedos Alion
Ribera del Duero, ES

Chateau Bahans Haut Brion,
Pessac-Leognan
Bordeanx, France

Chateau Smith Haut LaFitte,
Pessac-Leognan
Bordeaus, France

Chateau Cantelys, Pessac-Léognan
Bordeaus, France

Chateau Cheval Blanc, St. Emilion
Bordeaus, France

Chateau La Conseillante, Pommerol
Bordeanx, France

Chateau Lagrange Saint. Julien
Bordeanx, France

Chateau Lynch-Bages Pauillac
Grand Cru

Bordeaunx, France

Chateau Pey-Bonhomme
Blaye Cotes de Bordeansx, France

85

270

219

150

275

255

255

175

1600

1200

370

540

750



2002 Domaine Bouchard, Pere & Fils
Beaune Marconnets

Burgundy, France

2007 Beaucastel, Chateauneuf-du-pape
Southern Rhone, France

2016 J. Denuziere, Crozes-Hermitage
Rhine, France

210

275

150



